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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

MINI 2T

40 TREINO - M2T
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:42:00

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/03/2025 14:42 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
15 51.634 14:57:24.510 9 53.311 +1.412 14:51:18.8¢
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 10 51.998 +0.099 14:52:10.8¢€
1 54.512 +3.165 14:43:28.690 (14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 1 52.181 +0.282 14:53:03.0¢
2 52.052 +0.705 14:44:20.742 1 54.760 +2.967 14:43:26.916 12 52.387 +0.488 14:53:55.47
3 52.154 +0.807 14:45:12.896 2 52.262 +0.469 14:44:19.178 13 52.081 +0.182 14:54:47.5"
4 51.692 +0.345 14:46:04.588 3 52.388 +0.595 14:45:11.566 14 52.049 +0.150 14:55:39.5¢
5 51.699 +0.352 14:46:56.287 4 51.985 +0.192 14:46:03.551 15 52.150 +0.251 14:56:31.7°
6 3:15.765 +2:24.418 14:50:12.052 5 51.943 +0.150 14:46:55.494 16 52.166 +0.267 14:57:23.87
7 57.501 +6.154 14:51:09.553 6 51.840 +0.047 14:47:47.334
8 1:17.591 +26.244 14:52:27.144 7 51.950 +0.157 14:48:39.284 (77) J.P. SARKIS
9 53.121 +1.774 14:53:20.265 8 52.138 +0.345 14:49:31.422 1 55.591 +3.650 14:44:23.14
10 51.926 +0.579 14:54:12.191 9 52.310 +0.517 14:50:23.732 2 52.368 +0.427 14:45:15.51
11 51.830 +0.483 14:55:04.021 10 52.287 +0.494 14:51:16.019 3 52.395 +0.454 14:46:07.91
12 51.750 +0.403 14:55:55.771 1 51.918 +0.125 14:52:07.937 4 51.978 +0.037 14:46:59.8¢
13 51.554 +0.207 14:56:47.325 12 51.834 +0.041 14:52:59.771 5 14:47:51.8:
14 14:57:38.672 13 52.032 +0.239 14:53:51.803 6 5:50.228 +4:58.287 14:53:42.0°
14 14:54:43.596 7 54.376 +2.435 14:54:36.4
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 15 52.214 +0.421 14:55:35.810 8 52.436 +0.495 14:55:28.87
1 50.436 -1.020 14:43:28.886 16 52.068 +0.275 14:56:27.878 9 52.317 +0.376 14:56:21.1¢
2 52.274 +0.818 14:44:21.160 17 51.853 +0.060 14:57:19.731 10 52.024 +0.083 14:57:13.21
3 51.911 +0.455 14:45:13.071
4 51.691 +0.235 14:46:04.762 (222) GABRIEL SOUZA (7) LUIS HENRIQUE
5 51.681 +0.225 14:46:56.443 1 55.671 +3.837 14:43:18.333 1 54.269 +2.259 14:45:57.11
6 3:15.976 +2:24.520 14:50:12.419 2 52.676 +0.842 14:44:11.009 2 52.328 +0.318 14:46:49.44
7 56.828 +5.372 14:51:09.247 3 52.021 +0.187 14:45:03.030 3 52.813 +0.803 14:47:42.2€
8 52.686 +1.230 14:52:01.933 4 52.039 +0.205 14:45:55.069 4 5:05.806 +4:13.796 14:52:48.06
9 51.838 +0.382 14:52:53.771 5 52.522 +0.688 14:46:47.591 5 59.609 +7.599 14:53:47 .67
10 51.781 +0.325 14:53:45.552 6 52.663 +0.829 14:47:40.254 6 53.983 +1.973 14:54:41.6°
1 51.776 +0.320 14:54:37.328 7 52.226 +0.392 14:48:32.480 7 52.640 +0.630 14:55:34.2¢
12 51.646 +0.190 14:55:28.974 8 52.288 +0.454 14:49:24.768 8 14:56:26.3(
13 51.759 +0.303 14:56:20.733 9 53.680 +1.846 14:50:18.448 9 52.179 +0.169 14:57:18.4¢
14 14:57:12.189 10 52.633 +0.799 14:51:11.081
1" 52.693 +0.859 14:52:03.774 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI
(777) NELSON SEGOVIA 12 52.874 +1.040 14:52:56.648 1 1:08.911 +16.866 14:43:18.1°
1 55.339 +3.877 14:43:17.672 13 52.161 +0.327 14:53:48.809 2 53.412 +1.367 14:44:11.56
2 52.761 +1.299 14:44:10.433 14 52.514 +0.680 14:54:41.323 3 52.702 +0.657 14:45:04.2¢
3 52.363 +0.901 14:45:02.796 15 52.158 +0.324 14:55:33.481 4 53.049 +1.004 14:45:57.31
4 52.501 +1.039 14:45:55.297 16 52.002 +0.168 14:56:25.483 5 52.280 +0.235 14:46:49.5¢
5 52.415 +0.953 14:46:47.712 17 14:57:17.317 6 52.586 +0.541 14:47:42.1¢
6 52.351 +0.889 14:47:40.063 7 14:48:34.2:
7 52.191 +0.729 14:48:32.254 (270) RAFAEL GUIMARAES 8 52.340 +0.295 14:49:26.5¢
8 52.188 +0.726 14:49:24.442 1 56.037 +4.173 14:43:18.992 9 52.318 +0.273 14:50:18.8¢
9 53.585 +2.123 14:50:18.027 2 52.691 +0.827 14:44:11.683 10 2:39.997 +1:47.952 14:52:58.8¢
10 52.154 +0.692 14:51:10.181 3 51.974 +0.110 14:45:03.657 " 58.988 +6.943 14:53:57.8¢
1 52.558 +1.096 14:52:02.739 4 52.078 +0.214 14:45:55.735 12 53.649 +1.604 14:54:51.51
12 1:56217  +1:04.755 14:53:58.956 5 14:46:47.599 13 52.485 +0.440 14:55:44.0C
13 53.245 +1.783 14:54:52.201 6 52.381 +0.517 14:47:39.980 14 52.094 +0.049 14:56:36.0¢
14 52.036 +0.574 14:55:44.237 7 52.984 +1.120 14:48:32.964 15 52.339 +0.294 14:57:28 4"
15 52.024 +0.562 14:56:36.261 8 1:49.300 +57.436 14:50:22.264
16 14:57:27.723 9 55.368 +3.504 14:51:17.632 (22) BENNY ABDALA
10 52.582 +0.718 14:52:10.214 1 55.686 +3.621 14:43:17.5¢
(44) JOAO VICTOR 1 1:27.754 +35.890 14:53:37.968 2 52.810 +0.745 14:44:10.3¢
1 55.961 +4.327 14:43:20.972 12 1:00.387 +8.523 14:54:38.355 3 52.359 +0.294 14:45:02.71
2 52.389 +0.755 14:44:13.361 13 52.771 +0.907 14:55:31.126 4 14:45:54.71
3 52.264 +0.630 14:45:05.625 14 52.194 +0.330 14:56:23.320 5 52.644 +0.579 14:46:47 .41
4 52.033 +0.399 14:45:57.658 15 51.957 +0.093 14:57:15.277 6 52.142 +0.077 14:47:39.5¢
5 52.163 +0.529 14:46:49.821 7 52.297 +0.232 14:48:31.8¢
6 52.081 +0.447 14:47:41.902 (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 8 1:54.571 +1:02.506 14:50:26.4:
7 51.739 +0.105 14:48:33.641 1 54.685 +2.786 14:43:16.541 9 53.623 +1.558 14:51:20.0¢
8 51.910 +0.276 14:49:25.551 2 52.416 +0.517 14:44:08.957 10 52.345 +0.280 14:52:12.3¢
9 52.816 +1.182 14:50:18.367 3 52.103 +0.204 14:45:01.060 1 3:00.844 +2:08.779 14:55:13.24
10 52.032 +0.398 14:51:10.399 4 52.143 +0.244 14:45:53.203 12 53.510 +1.445 14:56:06.7°
1 52.567 +0.933 14:52:02.966 5 53.610 +1.711 14:46:46.813 13 52.567 +0.502 14:56:59.31
12 53.209 +1.575 14:52:56.175 6 52.293 +0.394 14:47:39.106 14 52.120 +0.055 14:57:51.47
13 2:43.256 +1:51.622 14:55:39.431 7 14:48:31.005
14 53.445 +1.811 14:56:32.876 8 1:54.549 +1:02.650 14:50:25.554 (9) CAIO SERODIO
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
MINI 2T Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - M2T 15/03/2025 14:42 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:42:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1 56.326 +4.199 14:43:13.977
2 53.157 +1.030 14:44:07.134 (10) DAVI SERODIO
3 52.846 +0.719 14:44:59.980 1 57.266 +4.859 14:43:13.158
4 52.992 +0.865 14:45:52.972 2 53.646 +1.239 14:44:06.804
5 52.658 +0.531 14:46:45.630 3 53.062 +0.655 14:44:59.866
6 53.138 +1.011 14:47:38.768 4 53.239 +0.832 14:45:53.105
7 52.730 +0.603 14:48:31.498 5 52.890 +0.483 14:46:45.995
8 52.425 +0.298 14:49:23.923 6 53.321 +0.914 14:47:39.316
9 52.748 +0.621 14:50:16.671 7 14:48:31.723
10 53.028 +0.901 14:51:09.699 8 52.425 +0.018 14:49:24.148
11 52.947 +0.820 14:52:02.646 9 54.392 +1.985 14:50:18.540
12 52.896 +0.769 14:52:55.542 10 53.252 +0.845 14:51:11.792
13 52.971 +0.844 14:53:48.513 11 52.623 +0.216 14:52:04.415
14 53.049 +0.922 14:54:41.562 12 52.676 +0.269 14:52:57.091
15 52.647 +0.520 14:55:34.209 13 52.542 +0.135 14:53:49.633
16 52.410 +0.283 14:56:26.619 14 52.516 +0.109 14:54:42.149
17 14:57:18.746 15 52.425 +0.018 14:55:34.574
16 52.457 +0.050 14:56:27.031
(43) FRANCISCO MATTOS 17 52.430 +0.023 14:57:19.461
1 55.995 +3.782 14:43:32.369
2 52.905 +0.692 14:44:25.274 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
3 52.810 +0.597 14:45:18.084 1 56.110 +3.572 14:43:20.841
4 52.943 +0.730 14:46:11.027 2 53.274 +0.736 14:44:14.115
5 54.147 +1.934 14:47:05.174 3 53.087 +0.549 14:45:07.202
6 2:13.746 +1:21.533 14:49:18.920 4 52.756 +0.218 14:45:59.958
é 54.850 +2.637 14:50:13.770 5 52.816 +0.278 14:46:52.774
8 55.577 +3.364 14:51:09.347 6 52.856 +0.318 14:47:45.630
9 53.198 +0.985 14:52:02.545 7 52.778 +0.240 14:48:38.408
10 53.387 +1.174 14:52:55.932 8 52.933 +0.395 14:49:31.341
11 52.450 +0.237 14:53:48.382 9 53.342 +0.804 14:50:24.683
12 52.499 +0.286 14:54:40.881 10 52.732 +0.194 14:51:17.415
13 53.087 +0.874 14:55:33.968 1 52.659 +0.121 14:52:10.074
14 14:56:26.181 12 52.823 +0.285 14:53:02.897
15 52.476 +0.263 14:57:18.657 13 53.152 +0.614 14:53:56.049
14 52.778 +0.240 14:54:48.827
(444) GAEL RAMPAZZO N 52538 | 14:55:41.365
1 55.378 +3.131 14:43:36.219 16 52.619 +0.081 14:56:33.984
2 52.920 +0.673 14:44:29.139 17 52.653 +0.115 14:57:26.637
3 52.737 +0.490 14:45:21.876
4 52.497 +0.250 14:46:14.373 (11) LAGO GOLLER
5 3:17.986 +2:25.739 14:49:32.359 1 7:37.313 +6:44.549 14:50:03.517
6 55.576 +3.329 14:50:27.935 2 54.639 +1.875 14:50:58.156
7 52.252 +0.005 14:51:20.187 3 53.396 +0.632 14:51:51.552
8 14:52:12.434 4 53.564 +0.800 14:52:45.116
9 52.952 +0.705 14:53:05.386 5 53.414 +0.650 14:53:38.530
10 52.641 +0.394 14:53:58.027 6 52.919 +0.155 14:54:31.449
11 52.649 +0.402 14:54:50.676 7 53.054 +0.290 14:55:24.503
12 52.382 +0.135 14:55:43.058 8 53.380 +0.616 14:56:17.883
13 52.280 +0.033 14:56:35.338 9 14:57:10.647
14 52.277 +0.030 14:57:27.615 B
(166) JOAO MALTA
(15) VICTOR LOOSE 1 1:52.859 +57.151 14:44:17.089
1 56.017 +3.689 14:43:21.436 2 56.234 +0.526 14:45:13.323
2 52.822 +0.494 14:44:14.258 3 1:29.763 +34.055 14:46:43.086
3 52.724 +0.396 14:45:06.982 4 1:12.457 +16.749 14:47:55.543
4 52.826 +0.498 14:45:59.808 5 14:48:51.251
5 52.749 +0.421 14:46:52.557 6 2:15.372 +1:19.664 14:51:06.623
6 52.674 +0.346 14:47:45.231 7 2:32.168 +1:36.460 14:53:38.791
7 53.033 +0.705 14:48:38.264 8 57.657 +1.949 14:54:36.448
8 3:23.339 +2:31.011 14:52:01.603 9 59.297 +3.589 14:55:35.745
9 54.953 +2.625 14:52:56.556
10 52.659 +0.331 14:53:49.215
11 52.596 +0.268 14:54:41.811
12 52.678 +0.350 14:55:34.489
13 EEEE 14:56:26.817
14 52.386 +0.058 14:57:19.203
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